2:00-2:05

2:05-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:55

3:55-4:00

SHIN-NY POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING
September 29, 2020
2:00 pm-4:00 pm
AGENDA
Welcome, Roll Call & Meeting Objectives Art Levin
NYS DOH Update Jim Kirkwood
e COVID-19 and Other Public Health Update
Federal/State Update Val Grey
Proposed SHIN-NY Telehealth Policies: Review and Discussion
Manatt/NYeC Team/All
Patient Access via Third-Party Apps: Continued Discussion
Manatt/NYeC Team/All

SHIN-NY Policy Amendment Proposal: Provision 1.2.10: Background and Recommendations
DOH/Hixny

Closing and Next Meeting Art Levin

Meeting Materials

e Meeting Agenda

e July Meeting Summary Notes
e Proposed SHIN-NY Telehealth Policies

e Patient Access via Third-Party Apps: Discussion Paper

e  SHIN-NY Privacy and Security Policies and Procedures: Proposed Amendment to Provision 1.2.10



	SHIN-NY POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING  
	AGENDA  
	Meeting Materials 

