### SHIN-NY POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING

#### **September 29, 2020**

# 2:00 pm-4:00 pm

#### **AGENDA**

2:00-2:05	Welcome, Roll Call & Meeting Objectives	Art Levin
2:05-2:15	NYS DOH Update	Jim Kirkwood
	COVID-19 and Other Public Health Update	
2:15-2:30	Federal/State Update	Val Grey
2:30-3:00	Proposed SHIN-NY Telehealth Policies: Review and Discussion	
		Manatt/NYeC Team/All
3:00-3:30	Patient Access via Third-Party Apps: Continued Discussion	า
		Manatt/NYeC Team/All
3:30-3:55	SHIN-NY Policy Amendment Proposal: Provision 1.2.10: B	ackground and Recommendations
		DOH/Hixny
3:55-4:00	Closing and Next Meeting	Art Levin

# **Meeting Materials**

- Meeting Agenda
- July Meeting Summary Notes
- Proposed SHIN-NY Telehealth Policies
- Patient Access via Third-Party Apps: Discussion Paper
- SHIN-NY Privacy and Security Policies and Procedures: Proposed Amendment to Provision 1.2.10